REGION

Northland
Auckland
Waikato

Bay of Plenty
Gisborne
Hawkes Bay
Manawatu/Whanganui
Taranaki
Wellington
Tasman
Nelson
Marlborough
West Coast
Canterbury
Otago

Southland

A Perple Cross
Advertising Rates

FULL PG

$1,549
$4,999
$1,999
$1,749
$995
$1,499
$1,629
$1,399
$2,299
$999
$995
$990
$829
$2,399
$1,599
$1,295

1/2 PG

$849
$2,799
$1,125
$939
$549
$829
$889
$799
$1,335
$579
$549
$539
$449
$1,299
$879
$749

1/4 PG

$479
$1,599
$635
$549
$299
$459
$509
$439
$739
$309
$299
$289
$249
$799
$499
$399

1/8 PG

$289
$979
$349
$329
$179
$279
$309
$249
$397
$185
$179
$175
$139
$429
$299
$229

e contact admin@apurplecross.org for advert submissions



