A Purple Cross

Advertising Rates

REGION	FULL PG	1/2 PG	1/4 PG	1/8 PG
Northland	\$1,549	\$849	\$479	\$289
Auckland	\$4,999	\$2,799	\$1,599	\$979
Waikato	\$1,999	\$1,125	\$635	\$349
Bay of Plenty	\$1,749	\$939	\$549	\$329
Gisborne	\$995	\$549	\$299	\$179
Hawkes Bay	\$1,499	\$829	\$459	\$279
Manawatu/Whanganui	\$1,629	\$889	\$509	\$309
Taranaki	\$1,399	\$799	\$439	\$249
Wellington	\$2,299	\$1,335	\$739	\$397
Tasman	\$999	\$579	\$309	\$185
Nelson	\$995	\$549	\$299	\$179
Marlborough	\$990	\$539	\$289	\$175
West Coast	\$829	\$449	\$249	\$139
Canterbury	\$2,399	\$1,299	\$799	\$429
Otago	\$1,599	\$879	\$499	\$299
Southland	\$1,295	\$749	\$399	\$229

• contact admin@apurplecross.org for advert submissions